
WESTCOG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://westcog.org/
mailto:help@westcog.org
mailto:help@westcog.org
mailto:help@westcog.org


WESTCOG 

• 

• 

• 

Page 1 of 10 

rsachnin
Typewriter
Attachment 4b

http://westcog.org/
http://westcog.org/
http://www.ct.gov/dot/5310
mailto:DOT.Section5310@ct.gov
mailto: wkenny@westcog.org
mailto:wkenny@westcog.org


 

Page 2 of 10 



WEST COG 

• 

• 

o 

o 

Page 3 of 10 

rsachnin
Typewriter
Attachment 4c

http://westcog.org/
http://www.ct.gov/dot/lib/dot/documents/dpolicy/lrp/2018lrp/draft_connecticut_statewide_long-range_transportation_plan_12-18-17_3.pdf
http://www.ct.gov/dot/lib/dot/documents/dpolicy/lrp/2018lrp/draft_connecticut_statewide_long-range_transportation_plan_12-18-17_3.pdf
mailto:DOT.LRP@ct.gov
http://www.ct.gov/dot/cwp/view.asp?a=1383&q=259760
mailto:khadjstylianos@westcog.org


WESTCOG 

Page 4 of 10 

rsachnin
Typewriter
Attachment 5a

http://westcog.org/


Page 5 of 10 



WEST COG 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Page 6 of 10 

rsachnin
Typewriter
Attachment 5b

http://westcog.org/


• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

 

• 

Page 7 of 10 



• 

 

• 

• 

 

• 

• 

 

• 

• 

Page 8 of 10 



State Fiscal Year Municipality Project Amount Balance
Available funding (FY14-16), net of admin. costs* $9,642,880
FY14 Brookfield "Four Corners" Intersection & Bike/Ped Improvements ($798,351) 
FY14 New Fairfield Candlewood Corners Drainage Project ($553,981) 
FY14 New Milford Still River Drive Roundabout ($1,219,175)
FY15 Newtown Toddy Hill Road Bridge Replacement ($2,247,047) 
FY16 New Milford Wellsville Avenue Bridge Reconstruction ($1,148,534) 
FY16 Ridgefield Farmingville Road Multi-Use Trail ($1,530,000)

Remaining Balance $2,145,792
Funding (FY17-19) authorized by Legislature but not yet allocated by CT State Bond Commission, net of admin. costs $11,803,500
FY17 Danbury White Street Intersection Improvements ($2,650,000)
FY17 Bethel Downtown TOD Pedestrian and Streetscape Improvements ($1,500,000)
FY17 Sherman Wakeman Hill Road Pavement Rehabilitation ($750,000)

Remaining Balance $9,049,292

  Proposed adjustment = reduce from $837,000 to $798,351, based on actual CT DOT grant amount

   Proposed adjustment = reduce from $693,000 to $553,981, based on actual CT DOT grant amount

   Proposed adjustment = reduce from $3,200,000 to $2,247,047, based on actual CT DOT grant amount

   Proposed adjustment = reduce from $1,381,000 to $1,148,534, based on actual CT DOT grant amount

WestCOG Housatonic Valley Region LOTCIP Program - 01/22/2018 - Proposed Adjustments

*Based on 08/31/2017 CT DOT LOTCIP Program Summary & 01/18/2018 CT DOT Interim LOTCIP Program Status Guidance to COGs

COG: Approved __/__/____
TAG: COG Approval Recommended __/__/____                                                                                                                             

Page 9 of 10 

rsachnin
Typewriter
Attachment 5c



State Fiscal Year Municipality Project Amount Balance
Available funding (FY14-16), net of admin. costs* $17,863,040
FY14 Stamford Fiber Optic Trunk Cable ($5,411,892) 
FY14 Norwalk Hamilton Ave Staircase ($600,000)

FY15 Norwalk SoNo Streetscape ($2,069,045)
FY15 Greenwich Frontage Rd & Delavan Ave Streetscape ($1,080,000)
FY15 Stamford West Ave & West Main St Intersection ($2,000,000)
FY16 Darien Noroton Ave & West Ave Intersection ($1,200,000)
FY16 Westport Main St & Compo Rd North Sidewalks ($850,000)
FY16 Norwalk Traffic Signal System Upgrade - Phase 3 (Pedestrian Items Only) ($500,000)
FY16 Stamford Greenwich Ave & Pulaski St Roundabout ($2,350,000) 

Remaining Balance $1,802,103 

Funding (FY17-19) authorized by Legislature but not yet allocated by CT State Bond Commission, net of admin. costs $21,865,500
FY17 Greenwich Sound Beach Ave Bridge & Roundabout ($4,900,900)
FY17 Westport Riverside Ave Sidewalks ($607,115)

FY17 Greenwich Davis Ave Bridge ($2,500,000)
FY17 Stamford Strawberry Hill Rd & Rock Spring Rd Intersection ($1,750,000)
FY18 Greenwich Glenville Rd & Brookside Dr Intersection ($1,750,000)
FY18 Westport Compo Rd South Sidewalks ($300,000)
FY18 New Canaan Locust Ave Parking ($2,000,000)

Remaining Balance $9,859,588

  Proposed adjustment = reduce from $5,459,061 to $5,411,892, based on actual CT DOT grant amount
   Proposed adjustment = increase from $2,100,000 to $2,350,000 based on increased scope of work for roundabout approaches

COG: Approved __/__/____

*Based on 08/31/2017 CT DOT LOTCIP Program Summary & 01/18/2018 CT DOT Interim LOTCIP Program Status Guidance to COGs
TAG: COG Approval Recommended __/__/____                                                                                                                             

WestCOG South Western Region LOTCIP Program - 01/22/2018 - Proposed Adjustments

Page 10 of 10 


	4b-1_2017_1220_WestCOG 5310 announcment memo[680]
	4b-2_CTDOT 5310 announcement[681]
	4c_2018-0122_CTDOT LRTP Memo
	5a_TAG 2017-1205 INTERIM
	INTERIM MINUTES OF 12/5/2017
	Technical Advisory Group (TAG)
	Held at 11am at the Comstock Community Center
	180 School Road, Wilton, CT 06897

	5b_2018-0122_FHWA Safety PM Memo



